7:00

7:05

7:10

7:40

7:45

8:00

8:20

8:30

8:55

9:00

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

March 8, 2016 at 7:00 p.m.

Great Hall — Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda
Citizen Speak / New Business
Approval of minutes

CPC Plague Research RFP — Review/Vote on Bids Received & on Any Associated
Matters

House plague approvals

Bylaw Subcommittee — Research Progress Report

Publicity and Outreach Discussion

Representatives — Unified Plan Steering Committee / Town Hall Envelope Study
Project Updates:

WHS Collaboration & Update on Joint House Research Event
Historic Building Inventory RFP

135 Great Plain Avenue

Route 9 Stakeholder Group / Kingsbury Street

Beebe Plaques

Wellesley Hills Station

Upcoming Meetings: 4/14 (Thursday)

Adjourn



