Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

March 8, 2016 at 7:00 p.m.

Great Hall – Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak / New Business
7:05	Approval of minutes
7:10	CPC Plaque Research RFP – Review/Vote on Bids Received & on Any Associated Matters
7:40	House plaque approvals
7:45	Bylaw Subcommittee — Research Progress Report
8:00	Publicity and Outreach Discussion
8:20	Representatives – Unified Plan Steering Committee / Town Hall Envelope Study
8:30	Project Updates: WHS Collaboration & Update on Joint House Research Event Historic Building Inventory RFP 135 Great Plain Avenue Route 9 Stakeholder Group / Kingsbury Street Beebe Plaques Wellesley Hills Station
8:55	Upcoming Meetings: 4/14 (Thursday)
9:00	Adjourn